
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time Locker Room Lager
2020

1 Sher D3 Tues May 05 LRL DC 6:30 PM
2 Nelson Wed May 06 LRL EJ 6:30 PM
3 Sher D3 Tues May 12 CM LRL 8:00 PM
4 Nelson Wed May 13 LRL CL 8:00 PM

5 Nelson Tues May 19 LRL VA 8:00 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Nelson Thurs May 21 ME LRL 6:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Sher D3 Tues May 26 JNA LRL 9:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Nelson Thurs May 28 VF LRL 8:00 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Sher D3 Tues June 03 L3M LRL 9:30 PM
10 Sher D3 Thurs June 05 LRL JA 6:30 PM
11 Sher D3 Tues June 09 BOHC LRL 6:30 PM
12 Millcroft Thurs June 11 LRL PLR 6:30 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone C
13 Nelson Tues June 16 LRL EJ 6:30 PM Balliu Paul pballiu@gmail.com 905 484 2899 647 203 0337
14 Sher D3 Thurs June 18 LRL DD 9:30 PM Comstock Gordon gordon.comstock@rbc.com 6472834324 6472834324
15 Nelson Mon June 22 LRL QBS 6:30 PM Fochuk Al mtgcards77@hotmail.com 289-689-5109 289-689-5109
16 Sher D3 Thurs June 25 CA LRL 8:00 PM Haslam Gerry haslam@execulink.com 905-332-5130 905-921-7975
17 Nelson Mon June 29 DC LRL 6:30 PM Irving Derek derekirving1975@icloud.com 416-996-2763 416-996-2763 C
18 Nelson Wed July 01 EJ LRL 8:00 PM Lang Peter plang@postgamebrewingco.com 905-320-9514 9053209514
19 Sher D3 Tues July 07 LRL CM 8:00 PM Latendresse Dale d.latendresse@icloud.com NA 2897959288
20 Nelson Thurs July 09 CL LRL 6:30 PM Martin Andrew drewmartin@sympatico.ca 905-662-5821 289-527-4868
21 Sher D3 Tues July 14 VA LRL 8:00 PM McMackin Andy mmcmackin@cogeco.ca 905-681-6380 905-681-6380
22 Nelson Wed July 15 LRL ME 6:30 PM Muill Dave dmuill@yahoo.com 9055367971 9055367971 C
23 Nelson Mon July 20 LRL JNA 8:00 PM Pinkerton Trevor tpinkerton333@gmail.com 905-580-5305 905-580-5305
24 Sher D3 Thurs July 23 LRL VF 8:00 PM Raha Ronjon prraha@hotmail.com 9053196232 9053196232
25 Nelson Tues July 28 LRL L3M 6:30 PM Riley Mark markriley25@yahoo.ca 905-635-4026 905-483-2930
26 Nelson Wed July 29 JA LRL 8:00 PM Rowsell Steve scrowsell@gmail.com 905-632-2176 905-745-0427
27 Sher D3 Tues Aug 04 LRL BOHC 9:30 PM
28 Millcroft Thurs Aug 06 PLR LRL 6:30 PM
29 Millcroft Tues Aug 11 DD LRL 6:30 PM
30 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 13 QBS LRL 8:00 PM
31 Nelson Mon Aug 17 LRL CA 6:30 PM
32 Nelson Thurs Aug 20 LRL DC 8:00 PM
33 Nelson Tues Aug 25 LRL EJ 6:30 PM
34 Millcroft Thurs Aug 27 CM LRL 6:30 PM
35 Nelson Tues Sept 01 CL LRL 6:30 PM
36 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 03 QBS LRL 8:00 PM
37 Sher D3 Tues Sept 08 LRL DC 6:30 PM
38 Nelson Wed Sept 09 LRL EJ 6:30 PM


